
Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1 Kun László 1081 Göcsej SE 174

2 Nyiri Zoltán 1932 Fonyód MTTSZ 163

3 Szabó Attila 2818 Fonyód MTTSZ 160

4 Foglszinger István 1634 Szászvári LE 159

5 Fülöp Attila 1636 Szászvári LE 155

6 Katona Szabolcs 1023 Szent Hubertus 150

7 Kiss Ferenc 119 Göcsej SE 147

8 Pogrányi Gyula 1101 Szászvári LE 145

9 Kara Norbert 746 Szent Hubertus 145

10 Nyiri Vilmos 1968 Fonyód MTTSZ 140

11 Pusztai Gábor 1336 Látrány TSK 137

12 Erős Roland 2373 Szászvári LE 137

13 Törő Péter 482 Szent Hubertus 132

14 Esküdt József 748 Szent Hubertus 131

15 Karádi Ferenc 438 Szent Hubertus 130

16 Zsiga Csilla 1022 Szent Hubertus 112

17 Egyed Roland 1384 Szent Hubertus 110

18 Isztl Tibor 1356 Szent Hubertus 109

19 Varjú Péter 1144 Látrány TSK 108

20 Molnár János 747 Szent Hubertus 108

21 Marton Gergő 1508 Látrány TSK 106

22 ifj. Varjú Péter 2112 Látrány TSK 105

23 Fejős Zoltán 2041 Szászvári LE 105

24 Varjú Szilvia 1143 Látrány TSK 103

25 Dörfler Werner 1969 Fonyód MTTSZ 102

26 Kampf Géza 1659 Szent Hubertus 101

27 Marton András 1025 Szent Hubertus 101

28 Nyiri Roland 2131 Fonyód MTTSZ 101

29 Stiefel János 499 DHSE 70

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1 Nyiri Vilmos 1968 Fonyód MTTSZ 158

2 Nyiri Zoltán 1932 Fonyód MTTSZ 152

3 Nyiri Roland 2131 Fonyód MTTSZ 150

4 Foglszinger István 1634 Szászvári LE 149

5 Kara Norbert 746 Szent Hubertus 135

6 Szabó Attila
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Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1 Foglszinger István 1634 Szászvári LE 164

2 Kara Norbert 746 Szent Hubertus 163

3 Nyiri Zoltán 1932 Fonyód MTTSZ 159

4 Kiss Ferenc 119 Göcsej SE 156

5 Kun László 1081 Göcsej SE 149

6 Katona Szabolcs 1023 Szent Hubertus 149

7 Törő Péter 482 Szent Hubertus 142

8 Isztl Tibor 1356 Szent Hubertus 132

9 Marton András 1025 Szent Hubertus 119

10 Fejős Zoltán 2041 Szászvári LE 110

11 Karádi Kornél 1024 Szent Hubertus 109

12 Hosszú Béla 491 Szent Hubertus 106

13 Kampf Géza 1659 Szent Hubertus 105

14 Tuli Zsolt 496 Szent Hubertus 105

15 Pogrányi Gyula 1101 Szászvári LE 105

16 Vígh Emese 483 KBTSE 105

17 Egyed Zoltán 1383 Szent Hubertus 104

18 Szekeres Lajos 495 Szent Hubertus 104

19 Subosits Tamás 1129 Szent Hubertus 104

20 Marton Gergő 1508 Látrány TSK 103

21 Esküdt József 748 Szent Hubertus 103

22 Dörfler Werner 1969 Fonyód MTTSZ 102

23 Hosszú Ferenc 492 Szent Hubertus 57

24 Károly Sándor Áron 2060 KBTSE 42

25 Stiefel János 499 DHSE 28

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1 Pogrányi Gyula 1101 Szászvári LE 163 1.

2 Kun László 1081 Göcsej SE 159 4x11

3 Erős Roland 2373 Szászvári LE 159 3x11

4 Karádi Ferenc 438 Szent Hubertus 158

5 Varjú Péter 1144 Látrány TSK 158

6 Kiss Ferenc 119 Göcsej SE 157

7 Kara Norbert 746 Szent Hubertus 156

8 Nyiri Zoltán 1932 Fonyód MTTSZ 155

9 Nyiri Vilmos 1968 Fonyód MTTSZ 152

10 Fülöp Attila 1636 Szászvári LE 148

11 Esküdt József 748 Szent Hubertus 147
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12 Pusztai Gábor 1336 Látrány TSK 147

13 Nyiri Roland 2131 Fonyód MTTSZ 145

14 Fejős Zoltán 2041 Szászvári LE 143

15 Katona Szabolcs 1023 Szent Hubertus 140

16 ifj. Varjú Péter 2112 Látrány TSK 135

17 Marton Gergő 1508 Látrány TSK 134

18 Szabó Attila 2818 Fonyód MTTSZ 132

19 Dörfler Werner 1969 Fonyód MTTSZ 130

20 Törő Péter 482 Szent Hubertus 126

21 Varjú Szilvia 1143 Látrány TSK 125

22 Zsiga Csilla 1022 Szent Hubertus 124

23 Vígh Emese 483 KBTSE 122

24 Hosszú Ferenc 492 Szent Hubertus 121

25 Foglszinger István 1634 Szászvári LE 121

26 Subosits Tamás 1129 Szent Hubertus 111

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1 Nyiri Zoltán 1932 Fonyód MTTSZ 178

2 Foglszinger István 1634 Szászvári LE 177

3 Varjú Péter 1144 Látrány TSK 171

4 Fülöp Attila 1636 Szászvári LE 170

5 Erős Roland 2373 Szászvári LE 169

6 Pusztai Gábor 1336 Látrány TSK 164

7 Szabó Attila 2818 Fonyód MTTSZ 159

8 Kara Norbert 746 Szent Hubertus 158

9 Marton András 1025 Szent Hubertus 155

10 Keszi Tamás 436 KBTSE 152

11 Károly Sándor Áron 2060 KBTSE 151

12 Marton Gergő 1508 Látrány TSK 150

13 Dörfler Werner 1969 Fonyód MTTSZ 149

14 Barkóczy László 801 KBTSE 148

15 Nyiri Vilmos 1968 Fonyód MTTSZ 140

16 Katona Szabolcs 1023 Szent Hubertus 139

17 ifj. Varjú Péter 2112 Látrány TSK 131

18 Kampf Géza 1659 Szent Hubertus 124

19 Karádi Ferenc 438 Szent Hubertus 123

20 Nyiri Roland 2131 Fonyód MTTSZ 104

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
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1 Foglszinger István 1634 Szászvári LE 171 1.

2 Kun László 1081 Göcsej SE 162 4x13

3 Erős Roland 2373 Szászvári LE 162 3x13

4 Fejős Zoltán 2041 Szászvári LE 162 2x13

5 Karádi Ferenc 438 Szent Hubertus 157

6 Törő Péter 482 Szent Hubertus 149

7 Esküdt József 748 Szent Hubertus 145

8 Isztl Tibor 1356 Szent Hubertus 144

9 Fülöp Attila 1636 Szászvári LE 142

10 Hosszú Ferenc 492 Szent Hubertus 136

11 Marton András 1025 Szent Hubertus 130

12 Varjú Péter 1144 Látrány TSK 126

13 Molnár János 747 Szent Hubertus 115

14 Kara Norbert 746 Szent Hubertus 111

15 Vígh Emese 483 KBTSE 110

16 Pogrányi Gyula 1101 Szászvári LE 105

17 Subosits Tamás 1129 Szent Hubertus 103

18 Pusztai Gábor 1336 Látrány TSK 102

19 Varjú Szilvia 1143 Látrány TSK 101

20 Zsiga Csilla 1022 Szent Hubertus 101

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés

1 Fülöp Attila 1636 Szászvári LE 167

2 Foglszinger István 1634 Szászvári LE 156

3 Kara Norbert 746 Szent Hubertus 151

4 Marton András 1025 Szent Hubertus 143

5 Erős Roland 2373 Szászvári LE 141

6 Nyiri Zoltán 1932 Fonyód MTTSZ 141

7 Marton Gergő 1508 Látrány TSK 125

8 Kun László 1081 Göcsej SE 117
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